

https://www.internsschool.online/job/amc-theatres-internship-summer-program-for-students/

AMC Theatres Summer Internship 2025 Program for Undergraduates

Description

Academy Sports + Outdoors in Katy is not just a store, it's an adventure. From camping to fishing, hunting to athletics, Academy Sports + Outdoors has everything you need to fuel your passion for the great outdoors. With a vast selection of top-quality gear, equipment, and apparel, Academy Sports + Outdoors in Katy is your ultimate destination for adventure.

Responsibilities

As a team member at Academy Sports + Outdoors in Katy, your responsibilities include providing excellent customer service, maintaining a clean and organized store, and assisting customers with their purchases. You will also be responsible for stocking shelves, setting up displays, and processing merchandise shipments.

Qualifications

To qualify for a position at Academy Sports + Outdoors in Katy, you should have a high school diploma or equivalent, and previous retail or customer service experience is preferred. You should also possess excellent communication and interpersonal skills, be able to work in a fast-paced environment, and be comfortable working with technology.

Experience

Working at Academy Sports + Outdoors in Katy is a unique and rewarding experience. You will have the opportunity to work with a team of passionate individuals who share your love for the outdoors. You will also have access to top-quality gear and equipment, and you will be able to expand your knowledge and skills through ongoing training and development.

Skills

As a team member at Academy Sports + Outdoors in Katy, you should possess excellent customer service skills, be able to work in a team environment, and be comfortable working with technology. You should also be able to multitask, have strong organizational skills, and be able to prioritize your work to meet deadlines.

Job Benefits

Working at Academy Sports + Outdoors in Katy comes with a variety of job benefits, including a competitive salary, a comprehensive benefits package, and a flexible schedule. You will also have the opportunity to work with a team of passionate individuals who share your love for the outdoors, and you will be able to access top-quality gear and equipment at a discounted price.

Contacts

If you're ready to start your adventure at Academy Sports + Outdoors in Katy, you can apply online or in-store. To apply online, simply visit the Academy Sports + Outdoors website and search for available positions. To apply in-store, visit the Academy Sports + Outdoors in Katy and ask to speak with a manager.

Hiring organization

Academy Sports + Outdoors

Employment Type

Intern

Duration of employment

6 months

Industry

Retail

Job Location

Katy, Texas, U.SA, 77493, Katy, Texas, USA

Working Hours

8

Base Salary

10

Date posted

February 21, 2025

Valid through

13.05.2025